
Phase 2 CATEGORIE Min 2 G

POULE  A

DOS NOM DEL

1

2

3

4

RENCONTRES

1 2 3 4

T3-17:20 1-4 2

T3-17:45 2-3 1

T3-18:10 1-3 4

T3-18:35 2-4 3

T5-09:00 1-2 Off

T5-09:30 3-4 Off

Total  Victoires

CLASSEMENT

VIC

1

2

3

4

EQUIPES

INTERNATIONAUX DES JEUNES DE LA VILLE DE NAMUR 2023

Table 3 & 5

A - B Arb.

VICTOIRES

CLASSEMENT



Phase 2 CATEGORIE Min 2 G

POULE  B

DOS NOM DEL

1

2

3

4

RENCONTRES

1 2 3 4

T4-17:20 1-4 2

T4-17:45 2-3 1

T4-18:10 1-3 4

T4-18:35 2-4 3

T6-09:00 1-2 Off

T6-09:30 3-4 Off

Total  Victoires

CLASSEMENT

VIC

1

2

3

4

EQUIPES

INTERNATIONAUX DES JEUNES DE LA VILLE DE NAMUR 2023

Table 4 & 6

A - B

VICTOIRES

Arb.

CLASSEMENT


